
Extrato por período
Cliente: CONSELHO NAC DANCA DESPORTIVA

Conta: 1679 | 003 | 00003703-6

Data: 23/06/2022 - 17:10

Mês: Maio/2022

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

02/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

03/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

04/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

05/05/2022 004167 PAG FORNEC 3.500,00 C 3.500,00 C

05/05/2022 004167 PAG FORNEC 73.690,00 C 77.190,00 C

05/05/2022 000054 TAR CADAST 36,50 D 77.153,50 C

05/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 77.153,50 C

06/05/2022 324952 PAG BOLETO 560,00 D 76.593,50 C

06/05/2022 139152 ENVIO TED 13.000,00 D 63.593,50 C

06/05/2022 148080 ENVIO TED 8.000,00 D 55.593,50 C

06/05/2022 139152 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 55.583,05 C

06/05/2022 148080 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 55.572,60 C

06/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

09/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

10/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

11/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

12/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

13/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

16/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

17/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

18/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

19/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.572,60 C

20/05/2022 002945 DOC ELET E 3.150,00 D 52.422,60 C

20/05/2022 201433 ENVIO PIX 333,73 D 52.088,87 C

20/05/2022 002945 TAR DOC IN 10,45 D 52.078,42 C

20/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 52.078,42 C

23/05/2022 002945 DOC E DEV 3.150,00 C 55.228,42 C

23/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.228,42 C

24/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.228,42 C

25/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.228,42 C

26/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.228,42 C

27/05/2022 271702 ENVIO PIX 3.150,00 D 52.078,42 C

27/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 52.078,42 C

30/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 52.078,42 C

31/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 52.078,42 C



 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104


